
NAME

Bethel, Maine
09/18/2022

PLC  BIB  PLC CLS
OA

AGE/LOCATION/TEAM TIME

BETHEL ROTARY CLUB
1 MILE YOUTH RUN
OFFICIAL RESULTS

BEHIND

GIRLS 1 MILE YOUTH RUN 6 AND UNDER
 6 BETHEL ME  1   368   11 1AF TAYLOR, DELILAH   :12:36.0    : 0.0
 2 BETHEL ME  2   358   12 1AF BRODERICK, EVERETT   :14:02.4   1:26.4

BOYS 1 MILE YOUTH RUN 6 AND UNDER
 4 BETHEL ME  1   364   15 1AM HARRIS, ARLO   :26:10.0    : 0.0

GIRLS 1 MILE YOUTH RUN 7-9
 9 BETHEL ME  1   365    1 1BF SCANLON, CASSIDY   : 9:46.0    : 0.0
 8 BETHEL ME  2   359    5 1BF CROOKER, CECILIA   :10:57.3   1:11.3
 7  3   369    6 1BF STRUGATSKIY, ADELAY   :11:00.1   1:14.1
 7 BETHEL ME  4    80    7 1BF HANSON, VIANNE   :11:39.5   1:53.5
 9 BETHEL ME  5   361   10 1BF DECATO, LUCY   :12:23.5   2:37.5
 9  6   378   13 1BF KIMBLE, ELLY   :15:13.0   5:27.0
 9  7   377   14 1BF OTTONE, KATELYN   :15:20.1   5:34.1

BOYS 1 MILE YOUTH RUN 7-9
 8  1   371    2 1BM ATTONE, TYLER   : 9:49.7    : 0.0
 7 BETHEL ME  2   363    3 1BM FIRMIN, KLINESS   : 9:52.1    : 2.4

GIRLS 1 MILE YOUTH RUN 10-12
12 BETHEL ME  1   360    4 1CF DECATO, ISLA   :10:05.3    : 0.0
10 BEEHEL ME  2   367    9 1CF SNOGREN, RUTH-GEORGIA   :12:12.7   2:07.4

BOYS 1 MILE YOUTH RUN 10-12
10  1   376    8 1CM MILLS, KYLEE   :12:07.1    : 0.0

Did Not Finish
 5  0   370    0 1AM STRUGATSKIY, TATE   :  : 0.0

Did Not Start
12 BETHEL ME  0   366    0 1CF SCANLON, CODY-ANN   :  : 0.0

  17 COMPETITORS
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NAME

Bethel, MaineLOC:

09/18/2022

RACE ID: B-ROTARY-1

PLC BIB  PLC 
OA       CLS

LOCATION CLASS TIME

BETHEL ROTARY CLUB
1 MILE YOUTH RUN

OFFICIAL RESULTS

PACE

 9 BETHEL ME         1BF F  7/ 9   : 9:46CASSIDY SCANLON  1  365    1 **:**/
 8                   1BM M  7/ 9   : 9:49TYLER ATTONE  2  371    1 **:**/
 7 BETHEL ME         1BM M  7/ 9   : 9:52KLINESS FIRMIN  3  363    2 **:**/
12 BETHEL ME         1CF F 10/12   :10:05ISLA DECATO  4  360    1 **:**/
 8 BETHEL ME         1BF F  7/ 9   :10:57CECILIA CROOKER  5  359    2 **:**/
 7                   1BF F  7/ 9   :11:00ADELAY STRUGATSKIY  6  369    3 **:**/
 7 BETHEL ME         1BF F  7/ 9   :11:39VIANNE HANSON  7   80    4 **:**/
10                   1CM M 10/12   :12:07KYLEE MILLS  8  376    1 **:**/
10 BEEHEL ME         1CF F 10/12   :12:12RUTH-GEORGIA SNOGREN  9  367    2 **:**/
 9 BETHEL ME         1BF F  7/ 9   :12:23LUCY DECATO 10  361    5 **:**/
 6 BETHEL ME         1AF F  0/ 6   :12:36DELILAH TAYLOR 11  368    1 **:**/
 2 BETHEL ME         1AF F  0/ 6   :14:02EVERETT BRODERICK 12  358    2 **:**/
 9                   1BF F  7/ 9   :15:13ELLY KIMBLE 13  378    6 **:**/
 9                   1BF F  7/ 9   :15:20KATELYN OTTONE 14  377    7 **:**/
 4 BETHEL ME         1AM M  0/ 6   :26:10ARLO HARRIS 15  364    1 **:**/
 5                   1AM M  0/ 0   :  : 0TATE STRUGATSKIYDNF  370    0 **:**/
12 BETHEL ME         1CF F  0/ 0   :  : 0CODY-ANN SCANLONDNF  366    0 **:**/

  17 COMPETITORS
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NAME

Bethel, Maine
09/18/2022

PLC  BIB  PLC CLS
OA

AGE/LOCATION/TEAM TIME

BETHEL ROTARY CLUB
5 KM RUN/WALK

OFFICIAL RESULTS

PACEBEHIND

5 KM GIRLS 0-19
17 RUMFORD ME  1    77    8 5AF   7:39BUOTTE, BROOKE   :23:43.9    : 0.0
16  2    88   12 5AF   7:57ELLIS, SAMANTHA   :24:38.8    :54.9
10 BETHEL ME  3   362   32 5AF  11:20DEMAIO, HELEN KATHRYN   :35:08.8  11:24.9
15 BETHEL ME  4    81   40 5AF  15:59KEOUGH, FIONA   :49:33.2  25:49.3
15 BETHEL ME  5    78   41 5AF  15:59CONTIS, EVA   :49:33.5  25:49.6

5 KM BOYS 0-19
16 GREENWOOD ME  1    84    9 5AM   7:47SHUTTY, LEVI   :24:10.7    : 0.0
15 BETHEL ME  2    76   10 5AM   7:56BROWN, IAN   :24:36.5    :25.8
 9 BETHEL ME  3    79   18 5AM   8:49CROOKER, ABRAHAM   :27:21.1   3:10.4
10 BETHEL ME  4    83   28 5AM  10:40SHAW, FROST   :33:04.7   8:54.0
16 BETHEL ME  5    85   39 5AM  15:58SIMANE, DAVID   :49:30.1  25:19.4

5 KM GIRLS 20-29
27  1    89   11 5BF   7:56LUTICK, SILVIA   :24:37.5    : 0.0
26 POCASSET MA  2    42   25 5BF  10:18MCPHERSON, ERIN   :31:58.4   7:20.9
27 ALBANY TWP ME  3    40   31 5BF  11:04LLUELLAS, NICOLE   :34:19.2   9:41.7

5 KM BOYS 20-29
29 FREEDOM ME  1    39   20 5BM   9:06HADYNIAK, TYLER   :28:12.9    : 0.0
26 ALBANY TWP ME  2    31   22 5BM   9:59BUCHANAN, NOAH   :30:57.0   2:44.1

5 KM WOMEN 30-39
37 NORWAY ME  1    36   17 5CF   8:39DANIELS, CARISSA   :26:51.3    : 0.0
32 BETHEL ME  2    44   24 5CF  10:08NELSON, ALIDA   :31:25.5   4:34.2
31 BETHEL ME  3    38   33 5CF  11:26GARDNER, LINDSAY   :35:27.7   8:36.4
31 BETHEL ME  4    33   34 5CF  11:29CROCKETT, SARAH   :35:37.5   8:46.2
31 BETHEL ME  5    52   35 5CF  11:30STACK, KATIE   :35:41.3   8:50.0

5 KM MEN 30-39
31 BETHEL ME  1    47    1 5CM   5:40PFISTNER, DAN   :17:36.9    : 0.0
39  2    86    3 5CM   7:16STRUGATSKIY, ALEX   :22:34.6   4:57.7
31 BETHEL ME  3    46    6 5CM   7:27OSTERHAGE, AARON   :23:06.9   5:30.0
39  4    90   49 5CM  22:57HARNOIS, JOHN  1:11:11.2  53:34.3

5 KM WOMEN 40-49
45 WEST PARIS ME  1    30   14 5DF   8:22BROWN, JOANNA   :25:58.9    : 0.0
41 BETHEL ME  2    34   19 5DF   8:50CROOKER, KATY   :27:24.2   1:25.3
41 BETHEL ME  3    51   23 5DF  10:05SHAW, JENI   :31:16.0   5:17.1
45 BETHEL ME  4    45   47 5DF  22:43NELSON, ANGELA  1:10:25.6  44:26.7

5 KM MEN 40-49
43 BETHEL ME  1    35    7 5DM   7:29CROOKER, NATE   :23:12.5    : 0.0

5 KM WOMEN 50-59
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NAME

Bethel, Maine
09/18/2022

PLC  BIB  PLC CLS
OA

AGE/LOCATION/TEAM TIME

BETHEL ROTARY CLUB
5 KM RUN/WALK

OFFICIAL RESULTS

PACEBEHIND

5 KM WOMEN 50-59
54 SHELBURNE VT  1    48    2 5EF   7:00PRIBRAM, SARAH   :21:42.7    : 0.0
52 WATERFORD ME  2    26   26 5EF  10:21AMES, ROXANNE   :32:07.6  10:24.9
57 BETHEL ME  3    43   30 5EF  11:01MCPHERSON, PATRICIA   :34:09.3  12:26.6
53 BETHEL ME  4   384   36 5EF  12:28WILLIS, KATHLEEN   :38:40.0  16:57.3
59 BETHEL ME  5    28   45 5EF  20:00BENEDICT, JEAN  1:02:01.8  40:19.1
59 BETHEL ME  6    50   46 5EF  20:00REIFF, JULIE  1:02:02.6  40:19.9

5 KM MEN 50-59
53  1    87    4 5EM   7:20POUINO, GUY   :22:47.0    : 0.0
57 BETHEL ME  2    41    5 5EM   7:25MCPHERSON, DAVID   :22:59.7    :12.7
58 WATERFORD ME  3    27   15 5EM   8:28AMES, GEO   :26:15.3   3:28.3

5 KM WOMEN60-69
60  1    91   27 5FF  10:26WHITE, NANCY   :32:22.9    : 0.0
67 BEL AIR MD  2    53   37 5FF  14:19WALSH, LINDA   :44:23.8  12:00.9

5 KM MEN 60-69
60  1    92   16 5FM   8:28WHITE, BILL   :26:16.6    : 0.0
69 BETHEL ME  2    32   21 5FM   9:37CAVANAGH, CHARLES   :29:51.0   3:34.4
64 BETHEL ME  3    29   29 5FM  10:58BENEDICT, MITCHELL   :34:01.4   7:44.8

5 KM MEN 70 AND UP
70 HEBRON ME  1    49   13 5GM   8:05REARICK, PETER   :25:03.8    : 0.0

5 KM WOMEN WALKER
31 BETHEL ME  1    58   42 5WF  17:14HANSON, CARLY   :53:26.7    : 0.0
25 BETHEL ME  2    60   43 5WF  17:17LEFF, ALEXANDRA   :53:36.0    : 9.3
78  3    63   48 5WF  22:43SMITH, LEE  1:10:25.7  16:59.0

5 KM MEN WALKER
68 SEBAGO ME  1    57   38 5WM  14:41BALCHUNAS, JOE   :45:32.8    : 0.0
26 BETHEL ME  2    61   44 5WM  17:18MCMAHON, RYAN   :53:38.0   8:05.2

Did Not Start
65 BETHEL ME  0    62    0 5WF ZINCHUK, ROBIN   :  : 0.0
70 GLOUCESTER MA  0    37    0 5GF GALLAGHER, KAREN   :  : 0.0
17 CLEVELAND HEIGHTS  0    82    0 5AM NAGEL, JAMES   :  : 0.0

  52 COMPETITORS
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NAME

Bethel, MaineLOC:

09/18/2022

RACE ID: B-ROTARY-2

PLC BIB  PLC 
OA       CLS

LOCATION CLASS TIME

BETHEL ROTARY CLUB
5 KM RUN/WALK

OFFICIAL RESULTS

PACE

31 BETHEL ME         5CM M 30/39   :17:36DAN PFISTNER  1   47    1  5:40/ 3.1
54 SHELBURNE VT      5EF F 50/59   :21:42SARAH PRIBRAM  2   48    1  7:00/ 3.1
39                   5CM M 30/39   :22:34ALEX STRUGATSKIY  3   86    2  7:16/ 3.1
53                   5EM M 50/59   :22:47GUY POUINO  4   87    1  7:20/ 3.1
57 BETHEL ME         5EM M 50/59   :22:59DAVID MCPHERSON  5   41    2  7:25/ 3.1
31 BETHEL ME         5CM M 30/39   :23:06AARON OSTERHAGE  6   46    3  7:27/ 3.1
43 BETHEL ME         5DM M 40/49   :23:12NATE CROOKER  7   35    1  7:29/ 3.1
17 RUMFORD ME        5AF F  0/19   :23:43BROOKE BUOTTE  8   77    1  7:39/ 3.1
16 GREENWOOD ME      5AM M  0/19   :24:10LEVI SHUTTY  9   84    1  7:47/ 3.1
15 BETHEL ME         5AM M  0/19   :24:36IAN BROWN 10   76    2  7:56/ 3.1
27                   5BF F 20/29   :24:37SILVIA LUTICK 11   89    1  7:56/ 3.1
16                   5AF F  0/19   :24:38SAMANTHA ELLIS 12   88    2  7:57/ 3.1
70 HEBRON ME         5GM M 70/99   :25:03PETER REARICK 13   49    1  8:05/ 3.1
45 WEST PARIS ME     5DF F 40/49   :25:58JOANNA BROWN 14   30    1  8:22/ 3.1
58 WATERFORD ME      5EM M 50/59   :26:15GEO AMES 15   27    3  8:28/ 3.1
60                   5FM M 60/69   :26:16BILL WHITE 16   92    1  8:28/ 3.1
37 NORWAY ME         5CF F 30/39   :26:51CARISSA DANIELS 17   36    1  8:39/ 3.1
 9 BETHEL ME         5AM M  0/19   :27:21ABRAHAM CROOKER 18   79    3  8:49/ 3.1
41 BETHEL ME         5DF F 40/49   :27:24KATY CROOKER 19   34    2  8:50/ 3.1
29 FREEDOM ME        5BM M 20/29   :28:12TYLER HADYNIAK 20   39    1  9:06/ 3.1
69 BETHEL ME         5FM M 60/69   :29:51CHARLES CAVANAGH 21   32    2  9:37/ 3.1
26 ALBANY TWP ME     5BM M 20/29   :30:57NOAH BUCHANAN 22   31    2  9:59/ 3.1
41 BETHEL ME         5DF F 40/49   :31:16JENI SHAW 23   51    3 10:05/ 3.1
32 BETHEL ME         5CF F 30/39   :31:25ALIDA NELSON 24   44    2 10:08/ 3.1
26 POCASSET MA       5BF F 20/29   :31:58ERIN MCPHERSON 25   42    2 10:18/ 3.1
52 WATERFORD ME      5EF F 50/59   :32:07ROXANNE AMES 26   26    2 10:21/ 3.1
60                   5FF F 60/69   :32:22NANCY WHITE 27   91    1 10:26/ 3.1
10 BETHEL ME         5AM M  0/19   :33:04FROST SHAW 28   83    4 10:40/ 3.1
64 BETHEL ME         5FM M 60/69   :34:01MITCHELL BENEDICT 29   29    3 10:58/ 3.1
57 BETHEL ME         5EF F 50/59   :34:09PATRICIA MCPHERSON 30   43    3 11:01/ 3.1
27 ALBANY TWP ME     5BF F 20/29   :34:19NICOLE LLUELLAS 31   40    3 11:04/ 3.1
10 BETHEL ME         5AF F  0/19   :35:08HELEN KATHRYN DEMAIO 32  362    3 11:20/ 3.1
31 BETHEL ME         5CF F 30/39   :35:27LINDSAY GARDNER 33   38    3 11:26/ 3.1
31 BETHEL ME         5CF F 30/39   :35:37SARAH CROCKETT 34   33    4 11:29/ 3.1
31 BETHEL ME         5CF F 30/39   :35:41KATIE STACK 35   52    5 11:30/ 3.1
53 BETHEL ME         5EF F 50/59   :38:40KATHLEEN WILLIS 36  384    4 12:28/ 3.1
67 BEL AIR MD        5FF F 60/69   :44:23LINDA WALSH 37   53    2 14:19/ 3.1
68 SEBAGO ME         5WM M  0/99   :45:32JOE BALCHUNAS 38   57    1 14:41/ 3.1
16 BETHEL ME         5AM M  0/19   :49:30DAVID SIMANE 39   85    5 15:58/ 3.1
15 BETHEL ME         5AF F  0/19   :49:33FIONA KEOUGH 40   81    4 15:59/ 3.1
15 BETHEL ME         5AF F  0/19   :49:33EVA CONTIS 41   78    5 15:59/ 3.1
31 BETHEL ME         5WF F  0/99   :53:26CARLY HANSON 42   58    1 17:14/ 3.1
25 BETHEL ME         5WF F  0/99   :53:36ALEXANDRA LEFF 43   60    2 17:17/ 3.1
26 BETHEL ME         5WM M  0/99   :53:38RYAN MCMAHON 44   61    2 17:18/ 3.1
59 BETHEL ME         5EF F 50/59  1:02:01JEAN BENEDICT 45   28    5 20:00/ 3.1
59 BETHEL ME         5EF F 50/59  1:02:02JULIE REIFF 46   50    6 20:00/ 3.1
45 BETHEL ME         5DF F 40/49  1:10:25ANGELA NELSON 47   45    4 22:43/ 3.1
78                   5WF F  0/99  1:10:25LEE SMITH 48   63    3 22:43/ 3.1
39                   5CM M 30/39  1:11:11JOHN HARNOIS 49   90    4 22:57/ 3.1
65 BETHEL ME         5WF F  0/ 0   :  : 0ROBIN ZINCHUKDNF   62    0   : 0/ 3.1
70 GLOUCESTER MA     5GF F  0/ 0   :  : 0KAREN GALLAGHERDNF   37    0   : 0/ 3.1
17 CLEVELAND HEIGHT  5AM M  0/ 0   :  : 0JAMES NAGELDNF   82    0   : 0/ 3.1

  52 COMPETITORS
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